
K-6 Youth Lax Schedule March 2024 
 
 

 March  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
The Box is located 
next to Braves Field @ 
Canandaigua Academy 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 1 2 
 

Field House is 
located @ 

Canandaigua 
Academy High 

School 
3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 9 
 

10 
Little Laxers…9am-10am  

 @ FIELD HOUSE 
 

3-4 Practice…10:00am-11:30pm 
 

5-6 Practice…11:30pm-1:00pm 
 

@ Field House 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

PROGRAM KICK 
OFF 

 
9:00am-11:00am 

Academy Main Gym 

17 
Little Laxers…10am-11am  

 @ FIELD HOUSE 
 

3-4 Practice…11:00am-12:30pm 
 

5-6 Practice…12:30pm-2:00pm 
 

@ Field House 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Little Laxers…10am-11am  

 @ FIELD HOUSE 
 

3-4 Practice…11:00am-12:30pm 
 

5-6 Practice…12:30pm-2:00pm 
 

@ Field House 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
Spring  
Break 
 

30 
Spring  
Break 
 

31 
Spring  
Break 

 

      

 



K-6 Youth Lax Schedule April 2024 
 

 

 April  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
 

1 
Spring  
Break 
 

2 
Spring  
Break 

 

3 
Spring  
Break 

 

4 
Spring  
Break 

 

5 
Spring  
Break 
 

6 
CA Varsity Home 

1pm 
Vs. Corning 

 
7 
Spring  
Break 

 

8 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 

 
 

9 
 

10 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy 
Fields 
 

11 
CA Varsity Home 

6pm 
Vs. Victor 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

16 
 

17 
 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy 
Fields 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Youth Games 
Town Travel 

League Schedule 
 

CA Varsity Home 
1pm 

Vs. Jamesville Dewitt 
 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

23 
 

24 
 

k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy 
Fields 
 
 

25 
 

CA Varsity Home  
6pm 

Vs. Penfield 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 

Youth Games 
Town Travel 

League Schedule 
 

CA Varsity Home 
12pm 

Vs. Penn Yan 
 

28 
 

29 
 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

30 
 

CA Varsity Home  
6pm 

Vs. Churchville 
 

    

 



 May  2024  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Youth Games 
Town Travel 

League Schedule 
CA Varsity Home  

12pm 
Vs. Webster Thomas 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

7 
 

8 
 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

Youth Games 
Town Travel 

League Schedule 
 

12 
 

13 
 

k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

14 
 

15 
 
k-6 Practice 
6-7:30pm 
Academy Fields 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18      
 

Youth Games 
Town Travel 

League Schedule 
 
 

19 
CANANDAIGUA 
TOURNAMENT 

 

20 
Town lacrosse 

completed 
Summer Travel begins. 
Schedule and details to 

be provided. 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

26 
 

27 
Memorial Day 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 


