K-6 Youth Lax Schedule March 2024

March 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
The Box is located next to Braves Field @ Canandaigua Academy					1	Field House is located @ Canandaigua Academy High School
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10 Little Laxers9am-10am @ FIELD HOUSE 3-4 Practice10:00am-11:30pm 5-6 Practice11:30pm-1:00pm @ Field House	11	12	13	14	15	PROGRAM KICK OFF 9:00am-11:00am Academy Main Gym
17 Little Laxers10am-11am @ FIELD HOUSE 3-4 Practice11:00am-12:30pm 5-6 Practice12:30pm-2:00pm @ Field House	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 Little Laxers10am-11am @ FIELD HOUSE 3-4 Practice11:00am-12:30pm 5-6 Practice12:30pm-2:00pm @ Field House	25	26	27	28	29 Spring Break	30 Spring Break
31 Spring Break						

K-6 Youth Lax Schedule April 2024

April 2024								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
	1 Spring Break	2 Spring Break	3 Spring Break	4 Spring Break	5 Spring Break	6 CA Varsity Home 1pm Vs. Corning		
7 Spring Break	8 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	9	10 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	11 CA Varsity Home 6pm Vs. Victor	12	13		
14	k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	16	17 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	18	19	Youth Games Town Travel League Schedule CA Varsity Home 1pm Vs. Jamesville Dewitt		
21	k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	23	k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	25 CA Varsity Home 6pm Vs. Penfield	26	Youth Games Town Travel League Schedule CA Varsity Home 12pm Vs. Penn Yan		
28	k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	30 CA Varsity Home 6pm Vs. Churchville						

May 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
			1 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	2	3	Youth Games Town Travel League Schedule CA Varsity Home 12pm Vs. Webster Thomas	
5	6 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	7	8 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	9	10	11 Youth Games Town Travel League Schedule	
12	13 k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	14	k-6 Practice 6-7:30pm Academy Fields	16	17	18 Youth Games Town Travel League Schedule	
19 CANANDAIGUA TOURNAMENT	Town lacrosse completed Summer Travel begins. Schedule and details to be provided.	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27 Memorial Day	28	29	30	31		